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Model 3862 New Contact Spring Design
As a follow up to the previous update issued in October 2009, Sensors and Controls Product Line is 
pleased to announce the qualifi cation and fi nal release of our Model 3862 panel control with a new 
contact spring design.

As previously announced, our carbon contact supplier had been purchased by another company, 
and had subsequently ceased production of the carbon contact thereby prompting Bourns to 
redesign the contact to a metal spring.

Production is now underway with back orders being fi lled on a priority basis.  For those customers 
requiring qualifi cation data and/or samples for evaluation, please contact your local Bourns Sales 
Representative.

Should you have any questions regarding this notice, please feel free to contact me or any of our 
Field Application Engineers.

Western US and Canada ............. Paul Snow ...............+1-801-985-8500 .......paul.snow@bourns.com

Eastern US and Canada ............... David Johnson .......+1-951-781-5445 .......david.johnson@bourns.com

UK, Ireland and Scandinavia ....... Carl Queen .............+353-214-515-225 .....carl.queen@bourns.com

Central and Southern Europe ..... Helmut Deuter .......+49-8104-646820 ......helmut.deuter@bourns.com

France ............................................ Andreas Fessler .......+41-41-7685-551 .......andreas.fessler@bourns.com

Asia, Australia and India .............. Jeff Wu ...................+886-2-2562-4117....jeff.wu@bourns.com

Best regards,
Emill Melliz
Product Line Manager
Bourns® Sensors & Controls Product Line 
Resistive Products Division
E-mail:  emill.melliz@bourns.com
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